
Attendee Join & leave times Location 

FR 

Franc Zepic 

franc.zepic@gov.si 

9:01 AM - 9:31 AM Ljubljana 

TA 

Tamara Delic 
9:02 AM - 1:15 PM Belgrade (Savski Venac) 

SA 

Sanja Carapic 
9:02 AM - 1:15 PM Podgorica 

OL 

Olana Bojic 
12:53 PM - 1:15 PM Rome 

RO 

Roberto Mencarelli 

rmencarelli@ramspa.it 

9:03 AM - 1:15 PM Montefiascone 

AN 

Anahita Rezaallah_Systematica 
9:03 AM - 1:15 PM Tehrān (Ghanat Kothar) 

GI 

Giuseppe Siciliano 
9:04 AM - 1:15 PM Milan 

ZI 

Zijno Carlo 
9:04 AM - 1:15 PM Milan 

TH 

Theoni Papasimakopoulou 
9:07 AM - 1:15 PM Piraeus 

BA 

Bassi Elisabetta 
9:07 AM - 1:15 PM Milan 

DO 9:08 AM - 1:15 PM Milan 



Attendee Join & leave times Location 

Donatella Romozzi 

regionemarche1@outlook.it 

TO 

Toufic Rifai - Systematica 
9:13 AM - 10:04 AM Paris 

AL 

Alain Baron DG Move 
9:15 AM - 1:15 PM Brussels 

MA 

Marisa Meta 
10:53 AM - 1:15 PM Mislata 

GU 

Gualandi Ettore (TPS Pro) 
9:19 AM - 12:03 PM Bologna 

PI 

Pierluigi Coppola 
8:44 AM - 1:15 PM Milan 

FE 

Federica Polce 
9:01 AM - 1:15 PM Milan 

SO 

Sodini Sandra 
8:48 AM - 1:15 PM Trieste 

MI 

Michele Giovenali - ESP Marche Region 

eusairwebmeeting@latecadigitale.it 

8:26 AM - 1:15 PM Ciampino 

TH 

Theoni Papasimakopoulou 
8:53 AM - 9:05 AM Piraeus 

TH 

Theoni Papasimakopoulou 
8:53 AM - 9:05 AM Piraeus 



Attendee Join & leave times Location 

LJ 

Ljubinka Ivanovic 
9:35 AM - 10:41 AM Podgorica 

CE 

Cesare Bernabei 

monteplemo22@outlook.it 

8:55 AM - 1:15 PM Brussels 

IR 

Irene Sigismondi Oh Behalf Of ItAbruzzo Region - 
9:33 AM - 10:46 AM Rome 

FP 

FP LP Staša Mesec 

smesec@mg.sigov.si 

8:55 AM - 1:15 PM Logatec 

FR 

Franc Zepic 

franc.zepic@gov.si 

9:31 AM - 1:15 PM Ljubljana 

AL 

Albania_MIE_Elson Thana 

Elson.Thana@infrastruktura.gov.al 

8:55 AM - 1:15 PM Tirana 

MA 

Martina Di Piazza_FVG Region_ITALY 

francesca.spirito@regione.fvg.it 

9:21 AM - 11:25 AM Trieste 

DA 

Davide Tabarelli 

davide.tabarelli@nomismaenergia.it 

8:57 AM - 1:15 PM Rome 

TO 

Toufic Rifai - Systematica 
10:33 AM - 1:15 PM Paris 

JA 8:57 AM - 1:15 PM Skopje 



Attendee Join & leave times Location 

Jasminka Kirkova 

kirkova@mtc.gov.mk 

GI 

GIOVANNI BIRGILLITO 

GIOVANNI.BIRGILLITO@GMAIL.COM 

10:04 AM - 1:15 PM Milan 

PA 

Paolo Dileno, CEI-ES 

euprojects@cei.int 

8:57 AM - 1:15 PM Milan 

VI 

Vicky KASELIMI, Ministry Of Maritime Affairs,GR 

e.kaselimi@υεν.γρ 

9:59 AM - 1:15 PM Piraeus 

EN 

Enrico Maria Bernardis 

embernardis@gmail.com 

8:58 AM - 1:15 PM Milan 

MI 

Miroslav Đerić 

miroslav.djeric@mkt.gov.ba 

9:39 AM - 1:15 PM Sarajevo 

MA 

Marisa Meta 

meta@fitconsulting.it 

9:00 AM - 10:53 AM Mislata 

MA 

Martina Di Piazza_FVG Region_ITALY 

francesca.spirito@regione.fvg.it 

12:35 PM - 1:15 PM Trieste 

DI 

DI PAOLA Giuseppe (REGIO) 
9:00 AM - 11:19 AM Luxembourg 



 

Attendee Join & leave times Location 

DI 

DI PAOLA Giuseppe (REGIO) 
11:24 AM - 1:15 PM Luxembourg 

IR 

Irene Sigismondi Oh Behalf Of ItAbruzzo Region - 
10:47 AM - 1:15 PM Rome 

BA 

Battistina Cugusi_IT 
9:00 AM - 1:15 PM Milan 

SA 

Sara Giusti 

sara.giusti@pa.sm 

9:01 AM - 1:15 PM Serravalle 

OL 

Olana Bojic 
10:37 AM - 12:47 PM Rome 


